
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2025 Canada Cup of Diving

Mens-Hommes Open Platform Prelims

Gatineau, Quebec, Canada

Referee: HALL, KEVIN - AUS                  Asst. Referee: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 1: LILLARD, ISABEL - USA                    Judge 2: CHARBONNEL, MICHEL  - PER

Judge 3: MILLER, COLE - CAN                       Judge 4: RIOS HENAO, MARIA C - COL

Judge 5: VALDES QUESADA, DAY - CUB                Judge 6: VALLEJO, ISAAC ALEJ - ECU

Judge 7: O'BRIEN, DONNA - USA           

    1.  WIENS, RYLAN                  Open          CAN                            463.40

        10M   407C  3.2        8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   78.40     78.40 (1)

        10M   109C  3.7        6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   66.60    145.00 (4)

        10M   307C  3.4        8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0   90.10    235.10 (2)

        10M   6245D 3.6        8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5   91.80    326.90 (1)

        10M   207C  3.3        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   62.70    389.60 (1)

        10M   5255B 3.6        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   73.80    463.40 (1)

    2.  ZSOMBOR-MURRAY, NATHAN        Open          CAN                            456.05

        10M   407C  3.2        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5   76.80     76.80 (2)

        10M   109C  3.7        8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0   96.20    173.00 (1)

        10M   207C  3.3        7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   80.85    253.85 (1)

        10M   6243D 3.2        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   70.40    324.25 (2)

        10M   307C  3.4        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   64.60    388.85 (2)

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   67.20    456.05 (2)

    3.  CULLEN, MATT                  Open          CAN                            411.35

        10M   407C  3.2        7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   75.20     75.20 (3)

        10M   307C  3.4        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0   61.20    136.40 (6)

        10M   626C  3.3        7.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   69.30    205.70 (6)

        10M   107B  3.0        8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   72.00    277.70 (5)

        10M   207C  3.3        7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   74.25    351.95 (3)

        10M   5255B 3.6        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   59.40    411.35 (3)

    4.  MERCIECA, JONAH               Open          AUS                            406.45

        10M   107B  3.0        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   58.50     58.50 (11)

        10M   407C  3.2        7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   80.00    138.50 (5)

        10M   6243D 3.2        5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   59.20    197.70 (7)

        10M   207C  3.3        9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5   87.45    285.15 (4)

        10M   307C  3.4        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   49.30    334.45 (6)

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   72.00    406.45 (4)
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    5.  CATES, GRANT                  Open          USA                            401.85

        10M   107B  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   67.50     67.50 (5)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   67.20    134.70 (7)

        10M   407C  3.2        8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   76.80    211.50 (3)

        10M   207C  3.3        6.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   51.15    262.65 (6)

        10M   6243D 3.2        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   72.00    334.65 (5)

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   67.20    401.85 (5)

    6.  TARASOFF, KASH                Open          CAN                            400.80

        10M   305C  2.8        8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   70.00     70.00 (4)

        10M   6243D 3.2        6.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0   75.20    145.20 (3)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0   64.50    209.70 (5)

        10M   5253B 3.2        8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   80.00    289.70 (3)

        10M   205B  2.9        5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   55.10    344.80 (4)

        10M   407C  3.2        6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   56.00    400.80 (6)

    7.  MARIKAR, ZAFAR                Open          AUS                            368.80

        10M   407C  3.2        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   67.20     67.20 (6)

        10M   207C  3.3        8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   79.20    146.40 (2)

        10M   6243D 3.2        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   64.00    210.40 (4)

        10M   307C  3.4        3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   30.60    241.00 (7)

        10M   107B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   54.00    295.00 (7)

        10M   5255B 3.6        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   73.80    368.80 (7)

    8.  YAMADA, SHUTA                 Open          JPN                            347.80

        10M   6245D 3.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   59.40     59.40 (10)

        10M   307C  3.4        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   49.30    108.70 (11)

        10M   407C  3.2        4.0 4.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   38.40    147.10 (11)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   67.50    214.60 (9)

        10M   207B  3.6        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   72.00    286.60 (8)

        10M   5255B 3.6        6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   61.20    347.80 (8)

    9.  BENNETT, ANDREW               Open          USA                            343.75

        10M   107B  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   66.00     66.00 (8)

        10M   407C  3.2        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5   49.60    115.60 (9)

        10M   6243D 3.2        6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   62.40    178.00 (8)

        10M   307C  3.4        4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   42.50    220.50 (8)

        10M   207C  3.3        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   54.45    274.95 (10)

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   68.80    343.75 (9)
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    10. SAKATA, REO                   Open          JPN                            334.20

        10M   5152B 2.9        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   60.90     60.90 (9)

        10M   614B  2.4        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   50.40    111.30 (10)

        10M   107B  3.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   51.00    162.30 (9)

        10M   305C  2.8        7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   51.80    214.10 (10)

        10M   205B  2.9        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.0   60.90    275.00 (9)

        10M   407C  3.2        6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   59.20    334.20 (10)

    11. FLORY, KYLIE                  Open          USA                            320.05

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   67.20     67.20 (6)

        10M   207C  3.3        6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   59.40    126.60 (8)

        10M   307C  3.4        2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5   28.90    155.50 (10)

        10M   6245D 3.6        5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   57.60    213.10 (11)

        10M   407C  3.2        6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   49.60    262.70 (11)

        10M   109C  3.7        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   57.35    320.05 (11)

    12. STINGLEY, EVAN                Open          USA                            283.85

        10M   107B  3.0        5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5   49.50     49.50 (12)

        10M   612B  1.9        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5   38.00     87.50 (13)

        10M   305C  2.8        6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   53.20    140.70 (12)

        10M   205B  2.9        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   39.15    179.85 (12)

        10M   407C  3.2        5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   51.20    231.05 (13)

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   52.80    283.85 (12)

    13. CALFACACOS, DEAN              Open          CAN                            282.55

        10M   107B  3.0        5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   48.00     48.00 (13)

        10M   6243D 3.2        5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   48.00     96.00 (12)

        10M   205B  2.9        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   39.15    135.15 (13)

        10M   407C  3.2        4.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   30.40    165.55 (13)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   65.80    231.35 (12)

        10M   5253B 3.2        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   51.20    282.55 (13)
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